
I.D.:	57832277

ACHIZITIE	SISTEME	DE	SUPRAVEGHERE	PENTRU	IMOBILE	DE
LOCUINTE	SOCIALE	AFLATE	IN	ADMINISTRAREA	ASSC	PLOIESTI
(PROIECTARE	SI	EXECUTIE)

Documente	participare:
parter-Rafinorilor-1.pdf
FORMULARE.doc
parter-Mihai-Bravu.pdf
etaj-curent-Rafinorilor.pdf
et-3-Mihai-Bravu.pdf
FORMULAR-CONTRACT.pdf
et-1-si-2-Mihai-Bravu.pdf
CLARIFICARI_10062021.pdf
CAIET-DE-SARCINI.pdf
CLARIFICARI_2.pdf
20210610_162441.jpg
07-1.pdf
07.pdf
06-1.pdf
06.pdf
05-1.pdf
05.pdf
04-1.pdf
03-1.pdf
03.pdf
03(1).pdf
ANUNT-DE-PUBLICITATE.pdf

Data	publicarii 11.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8	79930000-2	45311000-0	71356200-0

Termenul	limita
pentru	depunere:

16.06.21 Pretul	estimativ: 42.016,81	RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE	SISTEME	DE	SUPRAVEGHERE	PENTRU	IMOBILE	DE	LOCUINTE	SOCIALE
AFLATE	IN	ADMINISTRAREA	ASSC	PLOIESTI	(PROIECTARE	SI	EXECUTIE)


